Limietwedstrijd 2 Heerenveen
Heerenveen, 29-3-2025

Programmanr. 1
29-3-2025 - 16:45

Heren, 200m rugslag

2014 en ouder
Startlijst

Baanrecords Sportstad Heerenveen

2:02.18 Domingo Kuipers

02-004 Heerenveen

1-10-2023

naam
Serie 1van 1

Joep Barwegen

Luca Karsten Schiler
Timo van de Pavoordt
Rick Smelt

Jorick Johannes

Cas Kleinpenning

Gijs Leeneman
Gerard Eghuizen

O~NO O WNPE

vereniging

HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca Leeuwarden
ZVZwartsluis
HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZVZwartsluis
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen

inschrijftijd

2:55.98
2:49.61
2:43.68
2:26.41
2:32.37
2:46.97
2:55.15

NT

201201823
201101451
201100205
200600051
201000403
200702499
201200479
197400197

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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